4,67435

4,674.35
4,674J5

4,674..35

4.674.35

4,674.35

•1,67435

4.674,35

4,674.35
4.674.35

4.67435

s 56,092.:?0

Monthly

""" Charge:

170.SS

!70.85

170.85

170.85

170.85

170.85

l70.S5

170.85

170.B:S

!70.85
170.85

170.85

2,0S0.20

(2,428.27) s 54,042.00

-1.69% 2635.94%

Total

Billing

s 24.1136.53
19,742.85

lS.100.65

18.050.67
19,385,85

16,629,81

17.236.71
16,993,95

13.370.27

9.594Al
I l.S16.07
11,920.95

s 197,678,71

Total

Billing

s 20,:23.32

15.272:!0
13.70S.20
13,660,60

14,932-20

12,307-40

12,885.40

12.654.20

9,216.80

5,682.50

7.162.02

7,860,20

$ 146,064.99

s 51,613.73

Sthedu!e PC - 3
Page 2 of 4

Schedule PC - 3
Page3of4

MORGAN COUNTY RURAL WATER CORPORATION
(W. Greencastle Road· 6" Merer)

Comparison or Proposed Rates from Citizens Wnter (Cause No. 44644)
to current Present Rotes {Cause No. 44306).

Line

~ Pro-Forma Billing (Cttizens Wnter- IURC Cnnse No. 44644)- PROPOSED
I First Nm Next Nm o •• ,, Monthly

IS 185 800 4,000 5,000 Base
Consumption CCf CCF CCF CCF CCF Volumetric Charge Total

CCF 1.907 1.907 1.907 1.907 1.428 C!!!!lc !l.S~ &. 6n mtlm.~ BillinJE

January 2014 98.8 28.61 159.81 188.41 4,983.27 S,171.68

February 2014 91,0 28.6t 144.93 173.54 4,983.27 S,156.81
March 2014 4,983.27 4,98327

April 2014 193.0 28.61 339.45 368.0S 4,983.27 S,JSI.32
10 May 2014 4,983..27 4,983.27

II June 2014 4.983.27 4,981,27

12 July 2014 346.6 28.61 351.80 219.51 660.97 4,983.27 S,644.24
13 August 2014 103.0 28.61 167.82 196.42 4,983.27 5,179.69

14 September 2014 121.0 28.61 202.14 . 230.75 4,983.27 S.214.02

15 October 2014 91.0 :?B.61 144.93 113.54 4.98327 5.156.81

16 November 2014 110.5 28.61 182.12 210.72 4,983.27 5,193,99

17 December 2014 146.5 28.61 250.77 279.38 4.983.27 5,262.65

18
19 Tolnl 1.301.4 257,45 1.944.76 279.57 2.481.77 59,799.24 s 62asi.01

20
21
22

23 Present BiDlng (atizcns Water- IURC Canse No. 44306)- CURRENT
24 First "'"' Next "'"" °"" Monthly
25 JS 135 800 4.000 S,000 Base
26 Consumption CCF CCF CCF CCF CCF Volumetric a,.... Tol11l

27 CCF 3.000 2.897 2.638 1.785 1360 Ch!!!!!!! i1,S" & 6• meters) BiUinj!

28
29 Jnnumy 2014 98.8 4!5.00 ?42.77 287.17 188.56 476.33

30 Fcbrumy 2014 91.0 45.00 220.17 2:65.17 l88.S6 453.73

31 M=h 2014 188.56 188.56

32 April 2014 193.0 45.00 SIS.67 560.67 188.56 749.23

73 May 2014 188.56 188.56

34 June 2014 188.56 188.56

35 July 2014 346.6 45.00 535.95 386.73 967.68 188.56 1,156.24

36 August 2014 103.0 45.00 254.94 299.94 188.56 488.50

37 September 2014 121.0 45.00 307.08 352.08 188.56 540.64

JS October 2014 91.0 45.00 220.17 265.17 188.56 453.73

39 November 2014 110.5 45.00 276.66 321.66 188.56 510.22

40 December 2014 146.S 45.00 380.96 425.96 188.56 614.52

41
42 Total l,JOJ.4 405.00 2.9$4.36 386.73 J,746.09 2,262.72 6,008.81

4l
44 lncreasc/{Decrease)(S) s Jl,26432) 57,53652 s 56,272.20

45
46 lnmasol(De=Me) (%) ~33.75% 2542.800Ai 113~

MORGAN COUNTY RURAL WATER CORPORATION
(W. Keller Hill Ror1d - 8" Meter)

Compntison of Pm posed Rntcs frcm Citirens W11ter (Cau~c No. 44644)
!O current Pre~enl Rates (Cail5u No. 44306).

Line

~
1

J<intJITTY

February
March

April

2014
2014

2014
2014

lO t>foy 2014

11 Jun.c 2014

12 July 2014

13 Augu~t 2014

14 September 2014

15 October 2014

16 November 2014

17 December '.!014